
Riverbend Golf Complex - 2 / White - Men 2022 - RBMGC SPRING FIELD DAY / Round 1

Name Time

Aumoeualogo, Malo 7:03

Berger, Bob 9:36

Bergner, Ben 7:21

Berman, Michael 9:45

Boshear, Henry 9:27

Boyle, Brian 8:06

Brown, Linden 8:51

Cano, George 9:54

Casey, Robert 9:00

Chea, Saroeun 7:39

Ching, Stanley 7:30

Coluccio, Kevin 8:24

Cowger, Scott 7:57

Davidson, Glenn 7:57

Dinius, Dave 7:39

Eaton, Steven 9:09

Enamorado, Marvin 8:33

Fairbairn, Dave 10:03

Name Time

Folkner, Chris 9:54

Frazier, Ken 9:27

Fulton, Matthew 10:03

Garrison, Joshua 7:48

Gohman, Mark 7:12

Hanscom, Russell 7:48

Haynes, Dan 9:09

Hendricks, Dan 8:33

Hendricks, Doug 8:33

Hooton, Scott 7:57

Huynh, Vietnam 7:48

Ingersoll, Randy 9:09

Jones, James 7:03

Kanongataa Sr, Loka 7:30

Kerns, Mike 8:06

Koenig, Aj 9:00

Kon, Tip 7:48

Lagasca, Mitch 9:54

Name Time

Langer, Joe 8:24

Langsy, Ken 8:51

Lefebvre, Aaron 8:06

Lensegrav, Ben 8:51

Lind, Craig 9:00

Lynn, Joseph 7:03

Mazzuca, Dean 7:12

McPhee, Bryce 8:42

Mekthanavanh, Bounyou 7:39

Mingori, Charles 8:33

Morrison, Scott 7:39

Naidu, Muneswara 7:30

Nelson, Jeff 8:42

Nienow, Ciaran 8:24

Olszewski, Kevin 7:21

Panich, Daniel 7:57

Pidge, Charles 8:51

Pressley, Bubba 9:54

Name Time

Proszek, Chuck 9:45

Proszek, Morris 9:45

Rajnovic, Andrew 9:00

Rann, Larry 7:03

Ray, Jason 7:21

Regier, Ken 9:36

Ross-Lyons, Jackson 10:03

Ross-Lyons, Jim 10:03

Rowe, Gordon 8:24

Singh, Malkit 7:30

Talcott, David 8:06

Vigna, Jeff 9:09

Wang, Kevin 8:42

Weisberg, Jeremy 7:21

Werre, Ron 7:12

Wiesen, Jim 9:36

Wynn, Jeff 9:45

Yun, John 9:27

Time Players

7:03 Rann, Larry Aumoeualogo, Malo Lynn, Joseph Jones, James

7:12 Mazzuca, Dean Werre, Ron Gohman, Mark

7:21 Bergner, Ben Weisberg, Jeremy Olszewski, Kevin Ray, Jason

7:30 Singh, Malkit Ching, Stanley Kanongataa Sr, Loka Naidu, Muneswara

7:39 Morrison, Scott Dinius, Dave Mekthanavanh, Bounyou Chea, Saroeun

7:48 Kon, Tip Hanscom, Russell Garrison, Joshua Huynh, Vietnam

7:57 Panich, Daniel Cowger, Scott Davidson, Glenn Hooton, Scott

8:06 Kerns, Mike Boyle, Brian Lefebvre, Aaron Talcott, David

8:24 Langer, Joe Rowe, Gordon Coluccio, Kevin Nienow, Ciaran

8:33 Mingori, Charles Enamorado, Marvin Hendricks, Dan Hendricks, Doug

8:42 Wang, Kevin McPhee, Bryce Nelson, Jeff

8:51 Brown, Linden Lensegrav, Ben Langsy, Ken Pidge, Charles

9:00 Lind, Craig Casey, Robert Koenig, Aj Rajnovic, Andrew

9:09 Ingersoll, Randy Eaton, Steven Vigna, Jeff Haynes, Dan

9:27 Yun, John Frazier, Ken Boshear, Henry

9:36 Berger, Bob Wiesen, Jim Regier, Ken

9:45 Proszek, Chuck Proszek, Morris Wynn, Jeff Berman, Michael

9:54 Pressley, Bubba Folkner, Chris Lagasca, Mitch Cano, George

10:03 Fairbairn, Dave Ross-Lyons, Jackson Ross-Lyons, Jim Fulton, Matthew

Note: If there are missing tee abbreviations, please add them into the Course Details for the course being used.


